
Р.№ ФИО Телефон
78/6201 Чижов Роман Анатольевич +7 (911) 006-15-82
78/2434 Журавлева Ольга Федоровна +7 (911) 916-04-27
78/1526 Скуратов Владимир Пантелеймонович +7 (911) 990-52-18
78/0138 Батищев Юрий Николаевич +7 (921) 433-18-62
78/2055 Барамия Кетеван Захарьевна +7 (911) 927-20-24
78/5520 Стацура Фрол Игоревич +7 (911) 211-47-89
78/4792 Никоян Наира Амики +7 (911) 190-22-69
78/0363 Голубчина Ольга Дмитриевна +7 (904) 331-04-60
78/5492 Галактионова Ирина Евгеньевна +7 (921) 967-39-59
78/5021 Шальков Антон Олегович +7 (921) 933-09-11
78/5425 Кожененко Светлана Евгеньевна +7 (911) 920-32-15
78/5378 Завьялова Надежда Олеговна +7 (965) 768-78-95
78/1141 Морозова Ольга Геннадьевна +7 (921) 658-68-83
78/4801 Матисон Татьяна Сергеевна +7 (921) 353-06-56
78/4346 Мартиросян Арташес Грантович +7 (911) 927-72-33
78/6247 Соловьева Наталья Алексеевна +7 (905) 209-28-38
78/3909 Василевская Наталья Николаевна +7 (921) 951-05-74
78/5220 Брызгина Анна Игоревна +7 (921) 877-02-24
78/3773 Пешина Светлана Алексеевна +7 (921) 328-81-91
78/1419 Рубаха Ольга Васильевна +7 (981) 146-95-70
78/2670 Кострова Галина Александровна +7 (921) 555-32-26
78/5535 Соротокина Инна Александровна +7 (911) 199-77-77
78/5718 Стасюк Виталий Анатольевич +7 (961) 609-66-75
78/5546 Хориков Андрей Владимирович +7 (906) 272-63-56
78/5392 Жихарь Борис Тадеушевич +7 (812) 907-50-40
78/5318 Колдаева Марина Викторовна +7 (921) 361-20-49
78/1071 Матвеева Елена Владимировна +7 (921) 370-02-88
78/6249 Тараканов Виктор Львович +7 (952) 364-47-76
78/4345 Майоров Роман Анатольевич +7 (961) 804-32-01
78/3632 Пессонен Елена Михайловна +7 (921) 096-66-86
78/2008 Антонюк Сергей Романович +7 (921) 959-08-17
78/5041 Минаева Ирина Юрьевна +7 (911) 179-73-88
78/1551 Соболев Игорь Викторович +7 (921) 946-81-59
78/4542 Корнилова Елена Юрьевна +7 (921) 871-81-82
78/1298 Петров Юрий Александрович +7 (911) 238-54-74
78/4938 Агафонова Галина Геннадьевна +7 (911) 113-83-83
78/3002 Осипенкова Лариса Львовна +7 (904) 514-72-28
78/1195 Новиков Геннадий Николаевич +7 (911) 923-15-97
78/5500 Иванова Наталья Владимировна +7 (905) 219-20-17
78/5572 Кынева Светлана Васильевна +7 (911) 701-15-68
78/5543 Мартынкевич Марина Ивановна +7 (964) 392-73-20
78/0698 Каминский Виктор Валерьевич +7 (921) 958-97-64
78/6060 Дашковская Элина Николаевна +7 (911) 729-46-12
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05.06.2017, Пн
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78/5909 Жизневский Константин Альбертович +7 (921) 741-07-11
78/5453 Пашинский Михаил Леонидович +7 (911) 130-14-57
78/6057 Акиев Халид Шамсудинович +7 (921) 975-93-45
78/4928 Фалков Вячеслав Владимирович +7 (921) 939-85-63
78/5597 Щербаков Роман Александрович +7 (911) 134-64-20
78/2328 Губенко Ростислав Евгеньевич +7 (911) 746-37-65
78/1433 Косарева Ольга Александровна +7 (904) 632-91-59
78/5869 Андрианов Вячеслав Юрьевич +7 (921) 382-86-33
78/6004 Истрашкина Елена Валерьевна +7 (911) 267-01-96
78/1302 Петрова Галина Ивановна +7 (911) 915-45-42
78/5432 Бахтин Руслан Александрович +7 (921) 589-40-67
78/5187 Сухоцкий Василий Николаевич +7 (965) 771-85-01
78/6405 Твердова Екатерина Владимировна +7 (921) 905-69-55
78/1997 Анпилогов Михаил Викторович +7 (911) 940-69-69
78/2355 Демидова Ольга Петровна +7 (921) 635-02-59
78/5481 Ратникова Светлана Сергеевна +7 (960) 273-73-58
78/2105 Богачев Андрей Валентинович +7 (905) 260-21-28
78/5825 Мигунова Анна Валерьевна +7 (904) 601-07-00
78/6222 Дунаева Юлия Азатовна +7 (964) 362-59-50
78/5488 Альхимович Михаил Евгеньевич +7 (911) 283-15-48
78/4365 Шалдиров Юрий Юрьевич +7 (911) 190-38-00
78/2487 Иванов Сергей Александрович +7 (921) 949-26-46
78/1159 Нагорная Лариса Павловна +7 (921) 862-68-79
78/6094 Терещенко Владимир Владимирович +7 (981) 846-04-52
78/6227 Звонов Кирилл Александрович +7 (950) 024-76-23
78/5916 Васильев Александр Петрович +7 (931) 310-06-68
78/4264 Носова Марина Николаевна +7 (921) 966-29-82
78/3458 Чанов Владимир Владимирович +7 (911) 212-35-35
78/2658 Корсаков Сергей Иванович +7 (950) 045-81-17
78/5600 Рубашкин Александр Абрамович +7 (905) 203-08-80
78/2472 Зыбин Владимир Евгеньевич +7 (911) 218-40-42
78/5794 Лукьянов Сергей Сергеевич +7 (921) 964-26-12
78/4760 Олейник Ксения Анатольевна +7 (921) 967-06-62
78/6121 Вертиков Григорий Григорьевич +7 (921) 597-69-25
78/5454 Звездина Елена Юриковна +7 (921) 981-65-70
78/4304 Воронина Лариса Витальевна +7 (962) 684-40-34
78/2610 Кобылинский Сергей Леонидович +7 (921) 788-11-99
78/1544 Смирнова Людмила Владимировна +7 (952) 216-03-28
78/3468 Черненко Андрей Станиславович +7 (921) 995-89-78
78/1965 Айрапетян Юрик Самсонович +7 (911) 928-84-10
78/6271 Белкин Алексей Вячеславович +7 (967) 534-40-58
78/4465 Погребняк Сергей Владимирович +7 (921) 648-65-22
78/2442 Загоскин Олег Александрович +7 (911) 700-05-75
78/5447 Кузнецова Кира Сергеевна +7 (921) 938-43-10
78/2438 Заворин Николай Николаевич +7 (921) 949-12-82
78/5698 Таничева-Сикорская Алла Вадимовна +7 (906) 228-05-55
78/4122 Гуцу Григорий Михайлович +7 (911) 701-34-33
78/5093 Рябчинский Кирилл Владимирович +7 (901) 305-91-91
78/6300 Михина Людмила Борисовна +7 (981) 137-77-13
78/1697 Тырин Андрей Анатольевич +7 (921) 753-96-40
78/5288 Ким Андрей Борисович +7 (911) 211-74-56
78/1757 Хаустова Светлана Олеговна +7 (921) 952-91-12
78/0413 Грушовец Олег Сергеевич +7 (911) 132-17-43
78/2591 Кирпичев Юрий Григорьевич +7 (905) 265-62-85
78/4877 Коробейников Григорий Анатольевич +7 (931) 303-12-42
78/2829 Храмцова Нина Вячеславовна +7 (981) 838-38-88
78/6292 Кравцова Александра Андреевна +7 (921) 307-47-98

07.06.2017, Ср

08.06.2017, Чт

09.06.2017, Пт

10.06.2017, Сб

11.06.2017, Вс

12.06.2017, Пн

13.06.2017, Вт



78/1957 Авдонин Владимир Алексеевич +7 (921) 956-36-86
78/6098 Халилов Илья Вазирович +7 (911) 986-99-65
78/5400 Куталиа Дима Сергоевич +7 (921) 993-87-83
78/2609 Кобин Любовь Валентиновна +7 (921) 938-91-41
78/5107 Игнатьева Светлана Александровна +7 (911) 979-60-76
78/2708 Крячек Олег Николаевич +7 (921) 940-79-84
78/5419 Трубачев Сергей Николаевич +7 (921) 332-73-48
78/5557 Бабенко Александр Александрович +7 (905) 207-80-79
78/4809 Соловьева Софья Владимировна +7 (921) 650-33-10
78/0777 Михальчик Елена Алексеевна +7 (921) 790-71-52
78/2366 Дидковский Валерий Владимирович +7 (911) 923-69-01
78/5437 Гриднев Иван Витальевич +7 (906) 227-26-77
78/5194 Целух Константин Сергеевич +7 (921) 963-29-24
78/6161 Рыжов Виталий Александрович +7 (921) 931-17-47
78/3210 Сербененко Тамара Петровна +7 (911) 211-93-13
78/1122 Михеев Александр Евгеньевич +7 (901) 370-52-12
78/1460 Салахадинова Юлия Александровна +7 (921) 913-73-19
78/3490 Чумак Виталий Витальевич +7 (911) 253-30-44
78/5692 Мейстельман Александр Яковлевич +7 (981) 815-80-97
78/4696 Голобородько Ирина Юрьевна +7 (903) 097-67-36
78/6071 Иванов Дмитрий Владимирович +7 (921) 794-56-54
78/2877 Мироновская Татьяна Владиславовна +7 (953) 156-63-64
78/1416 Романовская София Ивановна +7 (921) 353-86-17
78/5457 Резник Сергей Сергеевич +7 (903) 096-41-11
78/5651 Туровец Юрий Игоревич +7 (981) 726-37-12
78/4852 Левичев Дмитрий Юрьевич +7 (905) 288-50-80
78/1042 Малахов Али Ахмядуллович +7 (812) 960-61-89
78/4687 Костылева Галина Алексеевна +7 (911) 846-47-23
78/4759 Егорова Анна Юрьевна +7 (911) 198-50-39
78/5335 Егоров Сергей Владимирович +7 (921) 744-96-57
78/3049 Петрова Татьяна Владимировна +7 (921) 941-60-07
78/5953 Суворова Дарья Викторовна +7 (962) 684-66-32
78/4180 Голощапов Дмитрий Алексеевич +7 (911) 933-33-16
78/5784 Горошко Ирина Витальевна +7 (911) 991-18-00
78/4251 Черняк Елена Владиславовна +7 (921) 744-63-90
78/0482 Долгобородова Лариса Викторовна +7 (911) 224-98-38
78/5316 Шумихина Татьяна Яковлевна +7 (981) 709-73-19
78/5074 Захаров Вячеслав Викторович +7 (964) 390-80-50
78/2584 Киреев Вячеслав Дмитриевич +7 (921) 633-35-85
78/6454 Скригаловская Екатерина Михайловна +7 (911) 168-09-88
78/5809 Строгова Александра Юрьевна +7 (921) 904-23-20
78/2657 Коротков Константин Алексеевич +7 (911) 176-91-98
78/5369 Зайцева Ольга Сергеевна +7 (953) 346-29-17
78/2407 Еникеев Кярим Саидович +7 (921) 963-05-61
78/6001 Уткин Антон Юрьевич +7 (911) 199-17-71

14.06.2017, Ср

15.06.2017, Чт

16.06.2017, Пт

17.06.2017, Сб

18.06.2017, Вс



78/5068 Воронцов Александр Вячеславович +7 (952) 220-11-70
78/6547 Турапина Наталья Сергеевна +7 (921) 652-67-39
78/5763 Котиков Александр Николаевич +7 (981) 836-44-70
78/6132 Загривина Наталья Сергеевна +7 (981) 956-51-41
78/5228 Давидович Илья Геннадьевич +7 (911) 923-27-45
78/5874 Купцова Екатерина Петровна +7 (911) 237-55-90
78/0341 Герасимов Михаил Валерьевич +7 (911) 910-03-71
78/3462 Червяков Вячеслав Валерьевич +7 (921) 937-37-77
78/5824 Лесников Алексей Владимирович +7 (911) 714-45-43
78/4865 Баринов Сергей Викторович +7 (911) 001-62-67
78/2578 Полякова Марина Вячеславовна +7 (921) 946-09-40
78/5984 Керс Олег Евгеньевич +7 (921) 921-26-04
78/6201 Чижов Роман Анатольевич +7 (911) 006-15-82
78/2434 Журавлева Ольга Федоровна +7 (911) 916-04-27
78/1526 Скуратов Владимир Пантелеймонович +7 (911) 990-52-18
78/2055 Барамия Кетеван Захарьевна +7 (911) 927-20-24
78/5520 Стацура Фрол Игоревич +7 (911) 211-47-89
78/4792 Никоян Наира Амики +7 (911) 190-22-69
78/0363 Голубчина Ольга Дмитриевна +7 (904) 331-04-60
78/5492 Галактионова Ирина Евгеньевна +7 (921) 967-39-59
78/5021 Шальков Антон Олегович +7 (921) 933-09-11
78/5425 Кожененко Светлана Евгеньевна +7 (911) 920-32-15
78/5378 Завьялова Надежда Олеговна +7 (965) 768-78-95
78/1141 Морозова Ольга Геннадьевна +7 (921) 658-68-83
78/4801 Матисон Татьяна Сергеевна +7 (921) 353-06-56
78/4346 Мартиросян Арташес Грантович +7 (911) 927-72-33
78/6247 Соловьева Наталья Алексеевна +7 (905) 209-28-38
78/5220 Брызгина Анна Игоревна +7 (921) 877-02-24
78/3773 Пешина Светлана Алексеевна +7 (921) 328-81-91
78/1419 Рубаха Ольга Васильевна +7 (981) 146-95-70
78/0138 Батищев Юрий Николаевич +7 (921) 433-18-62
78/3909 Василевская Наталья Николаевна +7 (921) 951-05-74
78/2670 Кострова Галина Александровна +7 (921) 555-32-26
78/5535 Соротокина Инна Александровна +7 (911) 199-77-77
78/5718 Стасюк Виталий Анатольевич +7 (961) 609-66-75
78/5546 Хориков Андрей Владимирович +7 (906) 272-63-56
78/5392 Жихарь Борис Тадеушевич +7 (812) 907-50-40
78/5318 Колдаева Марина Викторовна +7 (921) 361-20-49
78/4345 Майоров Роман Анатольевич +7 (961) 804-32-01
78/3632 Пессонен Елена Михайловна +7 (921) 096-66-86
78/2008 Антонюк Сергей Романович +7 (921) 959-08-17
78/5041 Минаева Ирина Юрьевна +7 (911) 179-73-88
78/1551 Соболев Игорь Викторович +7 (921) 946-81-59
78/1298 Петров Юрий Александрович +7 (911) 238-54-74
78/4938 Агафонова Галина Геннадьевна +7 (911) 113-83-83
78/1195 Новиков Геннадий Николаевич +7 (911) 923-15-97
78/0698 Каминский Виктор Валерьевич +7 (921) 958-97-64
78/6060 Дашковская Элина Николаевна +7 (911) 729-46-12
78/5909 Жизневский Константин Альбертович +7 (921) 741-07-11
78/5453 Пашинский Михаил Леонидович +7 (911) 130-14-57
78/3945 Михайлиди Светлана Владимировна +7 (911) 230-78-95
78/6249 Тараканов Виктор Львович +7 (952) 364-47-76
78/4542 Корнилова Елена Юрьевна +7 (921) 871-81-82
78/5572 Кынева Светлана Васильевна +7 (911) 701-15-68
78/5543 Мартынкевич Марина Ивановна +7 (964) 392-73-20
78/1071 Матвеева Елена Владимировна +7 (921) 370-02-88
78/3002 Осипенкова Лариса Львовна +7 (904) 514-72-28

19.06.2017, Пн

20.06.2017, Вт

21.06.2017, Ср

22.06.2017, Чт

23.06.2017, Пт

24.06.2017, Сб

25.06.2017, Вс



78/5500 Иванова Наталья Владимировна +7 (905) 219-20-17
78/6057 Акиев Халид Шамсудинович +7 (921) 975-93-45
78/4928 Фалков Вячеслав Владимирович +7 (921) 939-85-63
78/5597 Щербаков Роман Александрович +7 (911) 134-64-20
78/1433 Косарева Ольга Александровна +7 (904) 632-91-59
78/5869 Андрианов Вячеслав Юрьевич +7 (921) 382-86-33
78/6004 Истрашкина Елена Валерьевна +7 (911) 267-01-96
78/1302 Петрова Галина Ивановна +7 (911) 915-45-42
78/5432 Бахтин Руслан Александрович +7 (921) 589-40-67
78/2355 Демидова Ольга Петровна +7 (921) 635-02-59
78/5481 Ратникова Светлана Сергеевна +7 (960) 273-73-58
78/5825 Мигунова Анна Валерьевна +7 (904) 601-07-00
78/5488 Альхимович Михаил Евгеньевич +7 (911) 283-15-48
78/5587 Якубов Рашад Киязович +7 (921) 559-27-82
78/5187 Сухоцкий Василий Николаевич +7 (965) 771-85-01
78/6405 Твердова Екатерина Владимировна +7 (921) 905-69-55
78/1997 Анпилогов Михаил Викторович +7 (911) 940-69-69
78/6222 Дунаева Юлия Азатовна +7 (964) 362-59-50
78/4365 Шалдиров Юрий Юрьевич +7 (911) 190-38-00
78/1159 Нагорная Лариса Павловна +7 (921) 862-68-79
78/6094 Терещенко Владимир Владимирович +7 (981) 846-04-52
78/6227 Звонов Кирилл Александрович +7 (950) 024-76-23
78/3458 Чанов Владимир Владимирович +7 (911) 212-35-35
78/2487 Иванов Сергей Александрович +7 (921) 949-26-46
78/5916 Васильев Александр Петрович +7 (931) 310-06-68
78/4264 Носова Марина Николаевна +7 (921) 966-29-82
78/2658 Корсаков Сергей Иванович +7 (950) 045-81-17
78/5600 Рубашкин Александр Абрамович +7 (905) 203-08-80
78/2472 Зыбин Владимир Евгеньевич +7 (911) 218-40-42
78/5794 Лукьянов Сергей Сергеевич +7 (921) 964-26-12
78/6121 Вертиков Григорий Григорьевич +7 (921) 597-69-25
78/4304 Воронина Лариса Витальевна +7 (962) 684-40-34
78/2610 Кобылинский Сергей Леонидович +7 (921) 788-11-99
78/6370 Кондратьев Дмитрий Сергеевич +7 (921) 952-62-64
78/2328 Губенко Ростислав Евгеньевич +7 (911) 746-37-65
78/2105 Богачев Андрей Валентинович +7 (905) 260-21-28
78/4760 Олейник Ксения Анатольевна +7 (921) 967-06-62
78/5454 Звездина Елена Юриковна +7 (921) 981-65-70
78/1965 Айрапетян Юрик Самсонович +7 (911) 928-84-10
78/6271 Белкин Алексей Вячеславович +7 (967) 534-40-58
78/4465 Погребняк Сергей Владимирович +7 (921) 648-65-22
78/5447 Кузнецова Кира Сергеевна +7 (921) 938-43-10
78/2438 Заворин Николай Николаевич +7 (921) 949-12-82
78/2442 Загоскин Олег Александрович +7 (911) 700-05-75
78/5698 Таничева-Сикорская Алла Вадимовна +7 (906) 228-05-55
78/4122 Гуцу Григорий Михайлович +7 (911) 701-34-33
78/5093 Рябчинский Кирилл Владимирович +7 (901) 305-91-91
78/6300 Михина Людмила Борисовна +7 (981) 137-77-13
78/1697 Тырин Андрей Анатольевич +7 (921) 753-96-40
78/5288 Ким Андрей Борисович +7 (911) 211-74-56
78/0413 Грушовец Олег Сергеевич +7 (911) 132-17-43
78/2591 Кирпичев Юрий Григорьевич +7 (905) 265-62-85
78/1957 Авдонин Владимир Алексеевич +7 (921) 956-36-86

26.06.2017, Пн

27.06.2017, Вт

28.06.2017, Ср

29.06.2017, Чт

30.06.2017, Пт


